

## Cam House - America's Newest Reality Competition Show

MIAMI, FLORIDA, USA, August 30, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Emily Jones is excited to announce the launch of an exhilarating new reality show, 'Cam House,' which offers aspiring models a chance to win the title of Americas Top OF Star, a \$10,000 cash prize, and free digital analyst services from their sponsor Yum Production.

'Cam House' is a groundbreaking reality series that brings together ten talented models who will navigate a series of challenges, pushing the boundaries of their creativity, charisma, and influence. Each episode will showcase the contestants' unique abilities and highlight their journey towards achieving their dreams of becoming successful influencers and content creators.



## Key highlights of 'Cam House' include:

Intense Competition: Ten aspiring models will engage in a thrilling battle of wits, talent, and charm as they vie for the ultimate prize. Viewers can expect dramatic twists, unexpected alliances, and fierce rivalries that will keep them hooked throughout the season.

Substantial Cash Prize: The winner of 'Cam House' will walk away with a substantial cash prize that will jumpstart their career and provide them with the resources needed to pursue their dreams. The cash prize is a testament to the show's commitment to empowering emerging talent.

Exclusive Opportunity with Yum Production: In addition to the cash prize, the crowned champion of 'Cam House' will earn an exclusive opportunity to get free digital analyst services from Yum

Production. These services are shown to gain up to 100k followers on social media in simply a months time.

Emily Jones: "Being an OF model myself it was so fun to create something where there's a community involved. If I had this opportunity when I first became an OF model, I would have jumped at the chance. I really want to help showcase what we as creators can accomplish."

To kickstart the first season of 'Cam House,' Emily Jones is currently seeking ten talented models who possess the drive, charisma, and determination to make their mark in the world of influencer marketing. If you are passionate about creating engaging content and are ready to take your career to new heights, this is the opportunity you've been waiting for.

'Cam House' also currently has a kickstarter that is actively seeking donations for production costs.

To apply or for more information, please visit: Cam-House.com, or to donate to Kickstarter please go to: <a href="http://kck.st/3qO1GTK">http://kck.st/3qO1GTK</a>

For media inquiries, interviews, or preview screenings, please contact: Emily Jones Director/Producer emilyjoneschats@gmail.com

About Emily Jones and Yum Production:

Emily Jones is a rising online star, with 200k+ followers on TikTok, over 150k followers on Instagram, and over 50k followers on twitter. She is known for her passion as a cinematographer, and content creator. Her fans enjoy learning about her life and her work. She is using this show as a way to expand on those skills and interests, and to showcase more about her work.

Emily Jones
Cam House
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Instagram
YouTube
TikTok

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/652868566

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable

in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.